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TANDOOR & KEBABS

CHICKEN

Chicken Achari Kebab (6 pc) 344
Chicken Arsalan Kebab (8 pc) 499
Chicken Barra Kebab (3 pc} 344
Chicken Boti Kebab (6 pc) 344
Chicken Garlic Kebab (8 pc) 344
Chicken Hariyali Kebab (8 pc} 344
Chicken Seekh Kebabh (3 pc) 259
Chicken Seekh Kebabh (8 pc) 409
Chicken Malai Kebab (8 pc) 399
Chicken Reshmi Kebab (6 pc) 344
Chicken Tandoori (Full 4 pc) 504
Chicken Tandoori (Half 2 pc) 204
Chicken Tangri Kebab (4 pc) 404
Chicken Tangri Kebab (2 pc) 244
Chicken Tikka Kebab (8 pc) 354
Chicken Wings Kebab (8 pc) 324
Chicken Kathi Kebab {(Full} 210
MUTTON

Mutton Arsalan Kebab (8 pc) 550
Mutton Boti Kebab (8 pc) 444
Mutton Burra Kebab (3 pc) et
Mutton Chilli Nalli Roast (2 pc) 575
Mutton Kakori Kebab (Full 8 pc} 399
Mutton Kakori Kebab (Half 3 pc) 234
Mutton Reshmi Kebab (8 pc) 414
Mutton Roast Kebah (8 pc) 494
Mutton Tikka Kebab (6 pc) 434

Mutton Kathi Kebab (Full} 240



FISH

Fish Arsalan Kebab (4 pc) 499
Fish Reshmi Kebab (4 pc) 459
Fish Tikka Kebab (4 pc) 424
Pomfret Fish (2 pc) 469
Prawn Tandoori (5 pc) 469
Prawn Malai Kabab (5 pc) 469
VEGETARTAN

Paneer Tikka Kebab (6 pc) 384
Paneer Haryali Kebab (8 pc) 364
Tandoori Mushroom (1o pc) 350
PLATTERS

Arsalan Special Assorted Kebab Platter (15 pc) 1397

{2 pcs Mutton Barra, 2 pce Fish Tikka, 2 pes Chicken Reshmi, 2 pce Chicken
Haryali, 2 pes Chicken Tangri, 2 pos Chicken Tikka & 3 pes Panesr Tikka )

Assorted Chicken Platter (11 pc) 797

{2 pea Chicken Tangri, 3 pos Chicken Tikka, 5 pea Chicken Reshmi
& 7 pes Chicken Haryali Kebab)

QORMA

Mutton Qorma (2 pc) 330
Chicken Qorma (1 pc) 280
Egg Qorma (3 pe) <



BIRYANI

Mutton Biryani

Mutton Biryani Special (2 pc)
Chicken Biryani

Chicken Biryani Special (2 pc)
Arsalan Biryani

Hyderabadi Biryani

Mutton Lucknow Biryani
Biryani Rice

Egg Biryani (z Eggs)

Extra Boti (Chicken / Mutton)
Veg Biriyani

ARSALAN SPECIAL

Irani Khichdi (Friday’s)

Mutton Barra Kebab

Murgh Mussallam

Murgh Tumbuk

Fish Tikka Masala

Mutton Raan Tandoor (Served after 2 hrs)
Mutton Raan Mussallam (Served after 2 hrs)

Bakra Mussallam (8 Kgs Pre-order 24 hours)

369
225
369
225
374
374
ol
240
260

184 /220

260

Siehl
A
711
711
464
2724
2724
13000



MUTTON IN GRAVY

Mutton Arsalan Masala (3 pc) 364
Mutton Bhuna (4 pc) 424
Mutton Boneless Masala (4 pc) 374
Mutton Chanp 310
Mutton Dabhi (3 pc) 344
Mutton Dal Gosht (4 pc) 364
Mutton Do Pyaza (3 pc) 379
Mutton Dum Gosht Handi (3 pc) 399
Mutton Kadhai (3 pc) 364
Mutton Kassa (3 pc) 284
Mutton Malai (3 pc) 345
Mutton Masala (3 pc) 334
Mutton Nalli Gosht (3 pc) 419
Mutton Pasinda (Shredded) 374
Mutton Pepper Fry (Boneless) 359
Mutton Reshmi Butter Masala (8 pc) 454
Mutton Rezala (1 pc) 279
Mutton Rogan Josh (3 pc) 440
Mutton Stew (4 pc) 300
Mutton Tikya (1 pc) 194
Mutton Tikka Butter Masala (8 pc) 464
Mutton Keema 344

Mutton Lajawab (4 pc) 444



CHICKEN IN GRAVY

Chicken Achari Butter Masala (8 pc) 379
Chicken Arsalan Masala (3 pc) 204
Chicken Bharta (Shredded) 310
Chicken Boneless Masala (4 pc) 304
Chicken Butter Masala (4 pc) 304
Chicken Chanp (1 pc) 269
Chicken Do Pyaza (3 pc) 324
Chicken Garlic Butter Masala (6 pc) 379
Chicken Haryali Butter Masala (6 pc) 379
Chicken Kassa (1 pc) 274
Chicken Lahori (3 pc) 320
Chicken Masala (3 pc) 204
Chicken Pepper Fry (Boneless) 334
Chicken Reshmi Butter Masala (8 pc) 379
Chicken Rezala (1 pc) 274
Chicken Stew (4 pc) 314
Chicken Tandoori Butter Masala (2 pc) 344
Chicken Tandoori Butter Masala (4 pc) 555
Chicken Tangri Butter Masala (2 pc) 204
Chicken Tangri Butter Masala (4 pc) chdet
Chicken Tikka Butter Masala (6 pc) 379
Kadhai Murgh (3 pc) 314
Murgh Chatpata (3 pc) 314
Murgh Makhani (3 pc) 319
Murgh Punjabi (3 pc) 324

Egg Curry (3 pc) 290



VEGETARIAN

Dal Fry 179
Dal Makhani Q22
Kadhai Paneer 254
Mix Veg 265
Matar Methi Malai 224
Matar Paneer 2l
Nav Ratna Korma 249
Palak Paneer 249
Paneer Butter Masala 254
Paneer Chilli Masala 249
Paneer Kofta (2 pcs) 249
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 414
Paneer Haryali Butter Masala 304
Sabji Arsalan 274
Veg Kolhapuri 239
Veg Jhalfrazi 250

Kaju Paneer Korma 280



Afghani Pulao
Ghee Rice

Jeera Rice
Kashmiri Pulao
Khuska Pulao
Nav Ratna Pulao
Peas Pulao

Steamed Rice

Arsalan Special Naan
Butter Naan
Cheese Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Garlic Naan
Paneer Naan

Plain Naan

Kabuli Naan
Keema Naan
Lachha Paratha
Masala Kulcha
Masala Naan
Rumali Roti
Tandoori Roti

Tandoori Roti with Butter

ROTIS & NAAN

199
194
161
239
204
239
204
Iz

Ii32e,
95
101
120
110
120
84
120
160
69
130
130
30
30
40



S ALAD

Green Salad
Kachumber Salad

Mixed Raita
Big Salad
Onion Salad

DRINKS

Bottled Water
Cold Drink
Masala Cold Drink
Fresh Lime Soda

Lassi

DESSERT

Firni

Shahi Tukda
Kulfi

Ice Cream

Tutti Frutti

70
75

5

100
70

25
60
80
75
100

90
170
150
130

210



JUICES

Apple/ Litchi / Mango / Orange

Cranberry / Pineapple

CLEAR MOCKTAILS

African Punch
Litchi Summer
Shirley Temple
Blue Lagoon
Caribbean Cooler
Sweet Sixteen
Kiwi Summer
Musical Mango
Green River
Mango Panna
Cucumber Delight
Sunrise

Pink Lady

Virgin Mojito
Minty Mojito
Mango Lady
Barman Special
Blue Velvet
Cmderella

I CE

CREAM

Arsalan Special Ice Cream
Sizziling Brownie Funday
Tuttifruti Ice Cream
Vanilla

Butterscotch

Blackcurrant

120

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

255
245
210
110
125
125



Catering Service Available

90070 07920 / 25

Free Office & Home Delivery

Terms & Conditions Apply

Contact Us

Park Circus
Circus Avenue
Ripon Street
Diamond Harbour
Hatibagan

Chinar Park
Jessore Road
Ruby - EM Bypass
Barrackpore

Sodepur
Dhankal BT Road

Prince Anwar Shah
Dubai

90070 07942 /48 / 54

90070 07921

90070 07920 /35

90070 07941 /44

90070 07930 /34 /97485 00111
91633 63652/ 53 / 54/ BT
91633 63648 /49 /50 /56
01633 63644 /45 /46/47 /55
01633 63658 / 98304 59797
86974 19797 / 86974 09797
86077 19797 / 86977 29797

86970 19797
+ 971 043 979777

ﬂ Arsalan Restaurant & Caterer

IE arsalanrestaurantandcaterer



NOTE : Please check the food items before leaving the counter. If you check your food items at home,
It is at your own risk and responsibility and the management does not take liability for the same.
¢ Please keep the food items refrigerated if is to be consumed after sometime.
¢ Qutside food are not allowed in the restaurant.
* The amount printed on the bill should be tallied with the amount paid by yow
+ All disputes should be settled before leaving the counter. Thank you for your patronage.
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